
S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.12.2023 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Mufidur Rehman S R 2021.2022,2023 Theory class - 

2 02.12.2023 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2021.2022,2023 CP - by Dr Gaurav Shinde

3 04.12.2023 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2021.2022,2023 GD - Abdominal TB by Dr Gaurav Goyal

4 05.12.2023 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - Ischemic bowel disease by Dr Divya 

5 06.12.2023 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - Pseudomyxoma peritoni by Dr Deepti 

6 07.12.2023 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 JC - Chronic pancreatitis by Dr Vansh 

7 08.12.2023 Friday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 Theory class - 

8 09.12.2023 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Medha Goel Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 CP -Dr Koomie 

9 11.12.2023 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Geetesh Garg S R 2021.2022,2023 GD - Pancreatic cystic tumor by Dr Ravi 

10 12.12.2023 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Nikita Garg S R 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - Appendicitis by Dr Kezia 

11 13.12.2023 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Ayushman Virmani S R 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - SMA syndrome by Dr Mannat

12 14.12.2023 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Mufidur Rehman S R 2021.2022,2023 JC - Pancreatic NET by Dr Mannat

13 15.12.2023 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Nikita Garg S R 2021.2022,2023 Theory class - 

14 16.12.2023 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2021.2022,2023 CP - Dr Prerna 

15 18.12.2023 Monday 9-10 AM Dr. Gaurav Garg Associate Prof 2021.2022,2023 GD - IBD by Dr Akshay 

16 19.12.2023 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - Gastric tumor by Dr Siddhika

17 20.12.2023 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Manoj Kumar Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - CT eneroclysis V/S MR enteroclysis  by Dr Mannat

18 21.12.2023 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr. Swatantra Nigotia Assistant Prof 2021.2022,2023 JC -GI hemorrhage by Dr Akshat 

19 22.12.2023 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Supreethi Kohli Prof & HOD 2021.2022,2023 Theory class - 

20 23.12.2023 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Geetesh Garg S R 2021.2022,2023 CP - Dr Priyanka

21 26.12.2023 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Nikita Garg S R 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  - MR Fistuolgram by Dr Aman

22 27.12.2023 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Ayushman Virmani S R 2021.2022,2023 Seminar  -  Virtual endoscopy & colonscopy by Dr Ravi

23 28.12.2023 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Geetesh Garg Associate Prof 2021.2022,2023 JC -Cholangiocarcinoma by Dr Deepti

24 29.12.2023 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Ayushman Virmani S R 2021.2022,2023 Theory class - 

25 30.12.2023 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2021.2022,2023 CP - Dr Gaurav Shinde
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